(

Change Order
No.1

Date Submitted: June 15, 2017

Submitted to:  Williamson County Texas
C/O Brody Harris, ALA
BGLY Architects

RE: Work changes for project Williamson County — Justice Center CSCD Build-Out (See attached sub proposal back
up for scope of each line item)

S&G Contracting, Inc. respectfully submits this credit change in the amount of $2,657.11 (Two thousand six hundred
fifty seven dollars and 11/100)

Description/Breakdown is as follows:
1. Price change from M&C Electric as per specifications & directions as per ASI 1:§ 1,714.00

2. Price change from TMC Enterprises as per specifications & directions as per ASI 1: $418.00
3. Direct cost for requested changes(i.e.: fuel, material, labor, supplies & extra haul off): $213.20
4, Subtotal: $2,345.20

5, S&G OH&P: $234.52

6. Bond & Ins.: $77.39

7. Total Changes: $2,657.11

If you have any questions, please do not hesitate to call us. We can be reached at 512.331.8799 or 512.331.4228,
Or shane@sginc.biz

_:’_/w — ~
' Jipmty 8. Gibson

S&G Contracting Inc.

Emall: 1 Fax: ; Tel: Toll Free:

I



M & C Electric Inc. Williamson County Justice Center CSCD
9701 Brown Lane C #305 ASI#01

Austin, TX 78754

Eric Cain 512-293-5144

Ricky Masters 512-468-4662

Fax 512-926-8022

TECL# 24004

5/30/17

General Contractor- S & G Contracting

Relocate switches and receptacles to new locations. Add 2 M1 fixtures per updated
drawings dated 5/26/17

Material $632.57

Labor $1,082.00
Total $1,714.58
Total CO $1,714.00

Regulated by The Texas Depariment of Licensing and Regulation, P.O. Box 12157, Austin,
Texas, 78711, 1-800-803-9202, 512-463-6599; website: www.license.state tx.us/complaints



TCM Enterprises - Texas May 31, 2017
PO Bax 270249 Austin, TX 78727 512.712.4091 (office) §12.362.8778 (fax)

Change Order 1

ATTN: Gary Diehl

BUILDER; S&G Conlracting
PROJECT: Willlamson County Justice Center
SUBJECT: ASI 01
B  This c!;anEé_t-:-'l:&ér includes all laber, materials, and aqul"ﬁr_ﬁ'anﬂt_io combleta ﬂi?brojscl under the followini
conditions:
Change Order Total: $ 418

S8COPE &
Quallficatlons:

TCM Enterprises - Texas

Buian Kiddy

Wa will provide material and labor to do the followlng work at the above-referenced job:

Incluslons:
Demo wall framing and drywall on one side of wall batween Room 117 and deleted Room 118.

Add new wall Type D between hallway and extended Room 117.

By signing below, builder accepts this Change Order.

By: Brlan Kiddy
brian@lcmentoiprises.nel

Date

53117 W% 7922 ~2-17
~
By:

Osle



D o
- o

Williamson County — Justice Center CSCD Build-Out
ASI#01- 5/26/17
Layout changes requested by Owner.

See attached revised sheets:
A2.01, E1.01, E2.01 and Technology SKT-1

2204 Farbes Drive
Suite 101

Austin, TX 78754
512.977.0390 t
512.977.0838 f
www.blgy.com



B

=

=

0]
AL

et S |

< w =

=——

=

@ _g{gl\%ﬂéﬂ,_@_m_ i

=

KOO § BaGSH SO A E

=] _-‘.lagl.wl;ﬂ..‘,t“_‘ﬁgﬂ'

]
1HE s

I
|

1 e

Ik

JUSTICE CENTER - CSCD
COUNTY
405 MARTIN LUTHER KING ST., GEORGETOW, TX 78626

i
i

st v
wnre s

A2.01




1013

PZVUL X1 'NMOLIDHOIO “18 ONDI HIHANT NLLYVYN S0P

ALNNCD NOSKVITIM
@2SD - Y31N3D IOLLSNr

3

]

o EY

bt b e ot S P Rl e R B SRS

R e 4 e a2 b T b
A e bt 8 A b et WA
e vt -

e T el

4 o e s P SRR

o

et 8 08 8 B P b o
ARATASINEANEN IS -

e
S 18 pem e e e o T L
B = e e e

— o o stk B4

e e e SR L

e v o

e n e et
e AR e A T o Lt

e i rern v e
T it B ST R B BTV Y &

45 s T

2 ey2e s

ST s e s Vw41 e b A et
RIS TESTNTARRNA -




e rwaesn ] 0

i

T BAloN QAT EN0d

JUSTICE CENTER - CSCD

WILLIAMSON COUNTY




trueNORTH

consulting group

ASl #1

Date: 5/25/2017

Project: Justice Center Remodel, Williamson County
From: Steve Bridges, TNCG

To: BLGY, Brody Harris

Attachments (1):

The following narrative items describe changes as well as clarifications with regards to the technology
requirements for the Justice Center Remodel, Williamson County.

1. Refer to the attached sketch ASI - 1 -~ Wall moves and Technology locations.

2. D1 location is to be Owner Furnished/Owner installed, contractor shall coordinate with owner
on the mounting helight for their selected display size and set a 4” Square Back-Box with Single
Gang Mud-Ring for rough in. Sheet T502 Detail 2 is not applicable to this project.

3408 Hillcrest Drive, Waco, TX 76708 888.650.4580 o www.tncg.com



|

Sl NN N N

e e e | T gt TS

LJ T

BRIFE 7 T
e @) @9 < |)

"4\ TECHNOLOGY - LEVEL ONE - AS| 1
u SCALE: 1/4"=1-0"

NORTH AS |
consulting Broup | eice CENTER REMODEL | Project number 0000
3408 HILLCREST DRIVE| ~ w|LLIAMSON COUNTY | Date 05262017 SKT - 1
WACO, TX 76708 — S
ph.512.451 5445 fax 512.451.8777 Drawn by D i & S
www.tncg.com Checked by SB| Scale  1/4"=1-0"




